
First Last AM PM

January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Ariana Aguilar blue 1
January	23rd	|	1	Day	Option Isabelle Bevan-Thomas blue 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Sydney Failla blue 1
January	23rd	|	1	Day	Option Morgan Montgomery blue 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Sara Sanin blue 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Bailey Dowell blue 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Kaylee Haas blue 1
January	23rd	|	1	Day	Option andrea javier blue 1

January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Haley Triplett green 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Adelina Roman green 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Haley Ewing green 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Morgan Armstrong Green 1
January	23rd	|	1	Day	Option Sydney Brown green 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Karina Medina green 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Makayla Kalama green 1

January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Genesis Orellana red 2
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Elizabeth Spekhardt red 2
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Addison Crone red 2
January	23rd	|	1	Day	Option Caitlyn Benton red 2
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Abbey Foster red 2
January	23rd	|	1	Day	Option Sami Kelly red 2
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Alexandra Whittington red 2

January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Lily Stavisky yellow 2
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Nina Valenti yellow 2
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Gabriela Matias yellow 2
January	23rd	|	1	Day	Option Ariela	 Beharry Yellow 2
January	23rd	|	1	Day	Option Makayla Zanders yellow 2
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Anna Vidovich yellow 2
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Tay Collum yellow 2

Saturday,	January	23rd	



First Last AM PM

January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Sara Sanin blue 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Anna Vidovich blue 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Makayla Kalama blue 1
January	24th	|	1	Day	Option Kelsi Mensen blue 1
January	24th	|	1	Day	Option Cheyenne Andrews blue 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Kaylee Haas blue 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Karina Medina blue 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Morgan Armstrong Blue 1

January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Genesis Orellana green 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Bailey Dowell green 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Haley Ewing green 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Lily Stavisky Green 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Elizabeth Spekhardt Green 1
January	24th	|	1	Day	Option Meghan Rodriguez Green 1
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Sydney Failla green 1

January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Nina Valenti red 2
January	24th	|	1	Day	Option Shannon Greenwood red 2
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Addison Crone red 2
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Haley Triplett red 2
January	24th	|	1	Day	Option Kallie Weidner red 2
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Gabriela Matias red 2
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Alexandra Whittington red 2

January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Ariana Aguilar yellow 2
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Abbey Foster yellow 2
January	24th	|	1	Day	Option Janae Brown yellow 2
January	24th	|	1	Day	Option Crystal	Ayn Hagberg Yellow 2
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Adelina Roman yellow 2
January	23rd	&	24th	|	2	Day	Option Tay Collum yellow 2
January	24th	|	1	Day	Option Emma Langdon yellow 2
January	24th	|	1	Day	Option Chloe O'Neill Yellow 2

Sunday,	January	24th	


